

[BUDGET(s) AFFECTED]

Section Under Consideration:

Section 300. [BUDGET BALANCERS - TRANSFERS]

* * * * *

- 1 Page 87-line 16 Delete "(p) through (bb)" and insert "(p)
- 2 through (u)".
- 3
- 4 Page 88-lines 18 through 26 Delete entirely.
- 5
- 6 Page 89-lines 1 through 6 Delete entirely.
- 7
- 8 Page 89-line 8 Delete "(s)" and insert "(p)".
- 9
- 10 Page 89-line 13 Delete "(t)" and insert "(q)".
- 11
- 12 Page 89-lines 18 through 26 Delete entirely.
- 13
- 14 Page 90-line 1 Delete "(y)" and insert "(r)".
- 15
- 16 Page 90-line 6 Delete "(z)" and insert "(s)".
- 17
- 18 Page 90-line 11 Delete "(aa)" and insert "(t)"; delete "(z)"
- 19 and insert "(s)".
- 20
- 21 Page 90-line 14 Delete "(bb)" and insert "(u)".
- 22
- 23 To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; and
- 24 renumber as necessary. OBERMUELLER